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College of Architecture,Mulayara Post, Thiruvananthapuram 695543

# Application No
1024444
1024720
1024161
1024047
1024126
1024780
1024589
1024305
1024193
10 1024187
11 1024363
12 1024091
13 1024756
14 1024160
15 1024042
16 1024179
17 1024819
18 1024387
19 1024099
20 1024196
211024270
221024318
231024326
241024173
251024496
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Kerala State Institute of Design,KSID Road,Chandanathope, Kollam 691014

# Application No
1024378
1024423
1024625
1024313
1024810
1024004
1024553
1024222
1024356
10 1024312
11 1024685
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Candidate Name
MEHRIN MEHNAZ
SHIBA K
ASHWIN MATHEW
NIRANJANA A BABUSENAN
FARHA FATHIMA
CHANDRA S KUMAR
SINAN MUHAMMED S M
ABHIN BEN
MAHITH MATHEW
ADWAITH SUBRAMANIYAN
FATHIMA SHAMILA A
MINHA FATHIMA SHAMIR
HRIDITH SAST KUMAR
GOWRINANDHANA K B
NIRMAL K K
SHAHNUN GADDAFI
M DEVANARAYAN
HAADIF K
AARON TINU
LAKSHMI DEVIM
NIDHIN S
AKSHAYA K A
SHIVNARAYAN AJITH
VAIBHAV S
NANDITHA DEV

Candidate Name
JISTO SHAJAN
CHAITHANYA K
T S KEERTHI LAKSHMI
KRISHNA C DHARMARAJ
AVANI HARISH V K
LAKSHMIPRIYA RANIJIT
DEVANARAYANP S
ALLEY TOMS
ANCIA SAJI
ALIARIZA
NOURIN FATHIMA

Allotted Course

Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design

Allotted Course

Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design

Seat Type
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MU
SC
MU
LC
EZ
VK
EZ
SC
DV
BH

Seat Type
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Rank
2

3

4

9

11
12
13
17
18
20
21
22
26
29
37
38
39
44
67
72
83
113
118
192
209

Rank
14
19
23
25
27
32
34
42
49
50
58



12 1024307
13 1024583
14 1024478
151024118
16 1024011
17 1024346
18 1024276
19 1024633
201024772
211024221
22 1024084
231024750
241024247
251024575
26 1024200
271024528

# Application No
1024129
1024033
1024248
1024141
1024097
1024005
1024130
1024707
1024178
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10 1024094
11 1024416
12 1024060
13 1024083
14 1024614

# Application No
1024149
1024119
1024746
1024075
1024815
1024164
1024470
1024008
1024394
10 1024287
11 1024234
12 1024236
13 1024232
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MOHIT SWAPNA MANOJ Bachelor Of Design SM 65
PARTHIV C Bachelor Of Design SM 66
LIYANA SIDHIQUE Bachelor Of Design SM 69
S NANDAKISHOR Bachelor Of Design SM 71
NUHA RAFEEQUE O Bachelor Of Design MU 74
LAKSHMI M GIRISH Bachelor Of Design SC 82
AKSHAJ ABHAY Bachelor Of Design EZ 89
ANJANAAS Bachelor Of Design EZ 100
RIYANA A Bachelor Of Design MU 121
ARATHIM Bachelor Of Design EZ 130
JOEL MATHEW Bachelor Of Design EWS 180
MARY DAYA PETER Bachelor Of Design EWS 190
RAKENDHU GOPI Bachelor Of Design SC 197
SENOS JOSEPH Bachelor Of Design LC 210
ABHINAND S A Bachelor Of Design SC 226
VAISHNAV NANDAN Bachelor Of Design BH 237
Saintgits College of Engineering,,KottukulamHills,Pathamuttom P O , Kottayam 686532
Candidate Name Allotted Course Seat Type Rank
JAYAN MATHEW Bachelor Of Design SM 36
ALEENAROSEMT Bachelor Of Design SM 79
P ADITYA JATHAVEDAN Bachelor Of Design SM 84
BHAVYA ANILKUMAR Bachelor Of Design SM 87
ROSEMARIA JOSEPH Bachelor Of Design SM 92
HAMNA HASEENA Bachelor Of Design SM 99
ANDRIYA PODUTHAS Bachelor Of Design SM 101
DAYAV S Bachelor Of Design SM 103
NAVANEETH KRISHNAN N Bachelor Of Design SM 104
S SUDHEEP KRISHNA Bachelor Of Design VK 107
SAFA ABDUL NASSIR Bachelor Of Design MU 126
SIDHARTH K DINESH Bachelor Of Design EZ 185
GANA SATHEESH Bachelor Of Design EZ 187
KAREN MARIA SAJI Bachelor Of Design LC 256
Saintgits College of Engineering,Kottukulam Hills,Pathamuttom P O , Kottayam 686532
Candidate Name Allotted Course Seat Type Rank
SAMA SAKHEER Bachelor of Communication Design SM 1
DAN GIJO Bachelor of Communication Design SM 55
SAGARIGA SAJAN Bachelor of Communication Design SM 109
CYON TENNY Bachelor of Communication Design SM 110
SREEGAURI G UNNITHAN Bachelor of Communication Design SM 112
ADIDEV SANTHOSH Bachelor of Communication Design SM 117
BAIZEED MOHAMMED HASHIM Bachelor of Communication Design SM 125
LOIS THANKAM JOSEPH Bachelor of Communication Design SM 137
RISHIKIRAN KM Bachelor of Communication Design SM 138
HRISHIKESH P Bachelor of Communication Design EZ 142
FAHMITHA PT Bachelor of Communication Design MU 163
AVANI P DEVAKI Bachelor of Communication Design SC 189
MUHAMMED IHSAN Bachelor of Communication Design MU 225
Saintgits College of Engineering,Kottukulam Hills,Pathamuttom P O , Kottayam 686532
Candidate Name Allotted Course Seat Type Rank

# Application No



1024107
1024723
1024007
1024279
1024717
1024632
1024341
1024174
1024228
10 1024467
11 1024768
12 1024306
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LIANNE ANN JOLLY
NAVEEN RAJ

SARAH SAJI KURIAKOSE
OLIVIA ANGELINE CORREYA
DEVRAJEB

SMRITHI SATHEESH
NILAC]J

ISHA GOVIND

KOLBE PAUL WILSON
ARUNIMA AR

APPU UNNI
MUHAMMED AFAM K

Bachelor of Interaction Design
Bachelor of Interaction Design
Bachelor of Interaction Design
Bachelor of Interaction Design
Bachelor of Interaction Design
Bachelor of Interaction Design
Bachelor of Interaction Design
Bachelor of Interaction Design
Bachelor of Interaction Design
Bachelor of Interaction Design
Bachelor of Interaction Design
Bachelor of Interaction Design

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
EZ

VK
MU

DC School of Architecture and Design,Kinfra film and IT park, Chanthavila, Kazhakoottam

# Application No
1024217
1024424
1024322
1024230
1024188
1024109
1024003
1024201
9 1024113
10 1024081
11 1024453
12 1024252
13 1024088
14 1024223
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Candidate Name
R S ANUSHKA NAIR
RASHA NAVAS
ANANTHAN S PILLAI
KIRAN SAJI
DEVAMRRUTH LIZ ABHAY
VANDANA KRISHNAN
NOURA NAFEES
ASHA ] MATHEW
JISS ANNA JOSEPH
MURALEEMADHAVAN P
GOUTHAM J DAMODAR
NAFIYA FARWIN EK
SANEETA EDISON
ADVAITH S RAJ

Allotted Course
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design

KMCT Institute of Emerging Technology and Management,Kozhikode

# Application No
1024025
1024619
1024354
1024783
1024624
1024014
1024738
1024295
1024596
10 1024334
11 1024269
12 1024124
131024122
14 1024692
15 1024536
16 1024726
17 1024351
18 1024057
19 1024592
20 1024718

O 00 3 O Lt A W N —

Candidate Name
AARON T ALEN
KIRAN P
AKHIL SARANG PP
PARVATHY V S
AZRA MARAM JAAFAR
SREEKUTTY B H
ROHITH THARAKAN
DEVANARAYANAN J R
ALIYA FATHIM
FAVAZ MP
BERIL BINO
ASIYA S
SHARON PIOUS
AALEKH R
MUHAMMED NAZEEM
RISNA JALEEL
RINSHA P
ADITHYA R MOHAN
ASHITHA K
ANUSREE K

Allotted Course
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design
Bachelor Of Design

Seat Type
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
EZ
MU
LC
SC

Seat Type
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MU
MU
EZ
EZ
EZ

24

28

108
129
133
145
147
149
150
205
214
220

Rank
15
45
56
57
59
63
64
68
73
78
96
119
251
269

Rank
91
94
95
97
111
114
116
123
131
134
135
139
141
153
154
173
178
181
196
201



211024195 FIDHA LABEEB Bachelor Of Design MU 217
22 1024696 AADITHYAN SS Bachelor Of Design VK 224
23 1024651 GAGAN S MENON Bachelor Of Design EWS 241



